
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

77

1..

6

9

11.

87

19

21.

38.

33

91.

44

51

7.

16

22.

131.

76

117

41

40

383

68

97

321.

Name

Martin Choy

Haralampos  Paraskevopoulos

Ionut Mistode

Krasen Kanchev

Svetlin  Ivanov

Krasimir Popov

Plamen Bonev

Catalin Cazacu

Vladislav Dimitrov

Milos Mijailovic

Cosmin Costescu

Ivan Ivanov

Ivan Trasiev

Anton Nikolov

Ervan Sonmez

Iuliu Mihai

Daniel Vargolici

Mladen  Shishkov

Ionut Pasere

Daniel  Onoriu

Laurentiu Mocanu-Zorila

Petar Todorov

Dimitar Mitov

Branimir Bankov

Milan Jelisavcic

Best Tm

1:19.417

1:19.263

1:20.258

1:20.923

1:20.887

1:22.849

1:22.588

1:23.274

1:23.785

1:24.026

1:26.708

1:25.902

1:26.558

1:26.902

1:28.770

1:23.307

1:25.408

1:25.966

1:30.376

1:25.936

1:22.792

1:30.317

Diff

0.075

11.922

20.517

27.861

48.646

50.538

56.724

1:02.001

1:04.521

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

10

5

5

5

4

3

3

Total Tm

20:07.337

20:07.412

20:19.259

20:27.854

20:35.198

20:55.983

20:57.875

21:04.061

21:09.338

21:11.858

20:34.561

20:34.772

20:36.942

20:38.263

20:57.931

15:39.002

8:41.883

8:42.161

9:05.073

7:15.635

5:38.592

6:01.712

Nat/State

BUL/BMF

GRE/AMOTOE

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

TUR/TMF

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.075

Avg. Speed

132,999

Best Lap Tm

1:19.263

Best Spd

144,703

Best Lap by

1.. - Haralampos  Paraskevopoulos

Printed: 23/04/2016 17:04:18

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SATURDAY

SBK - RACE

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:41:05

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

23/04/2016 16:35



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNF

DNF

No.

1/

87.

5

94

69

54

22-

15

27.

3

96/

19.

11

73.

25

120

23

7

Name

Ionel Pascota

Boyan Bonchev

Boyko Bozhinov

Alexander Georgiev

Plamen Petrov

Vasil Kichukov

Eduard Socaci

Nenad Stojanovic

Milen Georgiev

Goran Tsarvishki

Adrian Petrovici

Vlad Bar

Bogdan Cacoveanu

Adrian Teodorescu

Tanase Draghici

Florin Calin

Predrag Isidorovic

Dalibor Miletic

Best Tm

1:21.628

1:22.641

1:22.392

1:23.290

1:23.491

1:23.778

1:24.712

1:22.237

1:24.318

1:24.902

1:26.780

1:25.888

1:26.946

1:27.180

1:27.328

1:28.008

1:22.450

1:22.768

Diff

6.932

11.539

21.917

21.943

30.035

41.215

50.003

50.378

52.222

1:05.975

1:07.160

1:09.035

1:09.188

1:24.615

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

4

3

Total Tm

17:15.415

17:22.347

17:26.954

17:37.332

17:37.358

17:45.450

17:56.630

18:05.418

18:05.793

18:07.637

18:21.390

18:22.575

18:24.450

18:24.603

18:40.030

17:28.823

6:17.683

4:55.702

Nat/State

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

SRB/MSS

SRB/MSS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.932

Avg. Speed

132,928

Best Lap Tm

1:21.628

Best Spd

140,511

Best Lap by

1/ - Ionel Pascota

Printed: 23/04/2016 16:24:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SATURDAY

SSP - RACE

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:04:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

23/04/2016 15:55



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ

DQ

No.

27

18

23-

6.

2

69.

66

96-

67

99

1*

6/

71

365

352

Name

Milen  Georgiev

Julieta Lenkova

Antonios Avramopoulos

Zdravko Marinov

Denis Pop

Plamen Hristov

Boyan Petrov

Mitko Mitkov

Cornea Ionut

Tanya  Ivanova

Razvan Mates

David Catana

Hristijan Buzalkovski

Can Oncu

Deniz Oncu

Best Tm

1:33.595

1:34.789

1:35.241

1:38.738

1:40.934

1:43.189

1:48.132

1:50.453

2:00.859

2:03.718

1:31.703

1:32.524

Diff

13.747

18.659

56.033

1:20.984

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ

DQ

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

8

3

10

10

Total Tm

17:00.140

17:13.887

17:18.799

17:56.173

18:21.124

16:58.191

17:40.131

18:09.564

17:47.499

7:32.965

16:41.133

16:49.258

Nat/State

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

GRE/AMOTOE

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM

MKD/MFMA

TUR/TMF

TUR/TMF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

13.747

Avg. Speed

112,432

Best Lap Tm

1:33.595

Best Spd

122,545

Best Lap by

27 - Milen  Georgiev

Printed: 23/04/2016 16:26:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SATURDAY

SP125 - RACE

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:07:50

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

23/04/2016 14:10



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNF

DNF

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

21

141

723

60

4

15.

3.

13

23.

59

24

196

175

55

91

57

97.

131

83

732

22

73

29.

173

33.

26

87-

5.

96.

99

321

1.

Name

Kaloyan Angelov

Atanas Neychev

Guy Harel

Mihail Atanasov

Slobodan Ivceski

Drazanko Tintor

Marin Dimitrov

Alexandru Serban

Marko Jelaca

Omer Dogan

Petar Bakalov

Stefan Radonic

Dimo Karakehayov

Laurentin Stoiculescu

Yordan Aleksiev

Velichko Lyubenov

Adrian Rus

Borislav Karadzhov

Fatih Senhisar

Adrian Andronache

Sasa Nesic

Georgi Georgiev

Anvi Pala

Denislav Anastasov

Tenyo Stoev

Goidea Cristian

Georgi Pleshkov

Ciprian Trifan

Dimitar Kalpakov

Georgi Stefanov

Vladimir Pribic

Rumen Tolev

Best Tm

1:22.812

1:24.004

1:23.679

1:24.879

1:26.185

1:25.923

1:25.899

1:25.553

1:27.497

1:27.187

1:27.290

1:28.386

1:28.681

1:27.780

1:28.691

1:28.099

1:28.729

1:29.395

1:29.658

1:29.938

1:29.296

1:31.756

1:33.476

1:33.228

1:35.399

1:44.984

1:38.748

1:26.718

Diff

6.084

11.083

18.853

34.769

34.897

35.861

41.661

48.851

48.972

52.096

1:00.761

1:04.318

1:07.341

1:07.800

1:09.017

1:18.866

1:20.340

1:21.255

1:31.647

1:37.576

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

5

3

Total Tm

18:23.750

18:29.834

18:34.833

18:42.603

18:58.519

18:58.647

18:59.611

19:05.411

19:12.601

19:12.722

19:15.846

19:24.511

19:28.068

19:31.091

19:31.550

19:32.767

19:42.616

19:44.090

19:45.005

19:55.397

20:01.326

18:41.856

18:55.012

18:55.529

19:26.771

19:16.362

10:00.252

5:57.657

Nat/State

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ISL/FRM

BUL/BMF

MKD/MFMA

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

SRB/MSS

TUR/TMF

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

TUR/TMF

ROU/FRM

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

TUR/TMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.084

Avg. Speed

124,698

Best Lap Tm

1:22.812

Best Spd

138,502

Best Lap by

21 - Kaloyan Angelov

Printed: 23/04/2016 16:27:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SATURDAY

F1000 - RACE

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:24:45

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

23/04/2016 15:20



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DNF

DNF

No.

66.

42.

43

181

9.

199

159

38

29

79

99.

65

77.

130

88

96

8

17

13.

165

27-

Name

Krasimir Mihaylov

Hasan Avci

Bogdan Buleandra

Pavel Draganov

Todor Mechenski

Nemanja Paunovic

Igor Spirov

Valentin Todorov

Stevan Dimitrijevic

Velichko Machev

Nikolay Atanasov

Oleg Medenica

Giorgio Versaci

Krasimir Hristov

Maria Raeva

Dimitar Dimitrov

Vasil Ivanov

Yanislav Dimitrov

Goerge Radovanovici

Velizar Shtilev

Milan Lovric

Best Tm

1:24.940

1:25.524

1:27.199

1:27.258

1:27.318

1:27.367

1:28.281

1:28.191

1:28.615

1:29.465

1:29.049

1:29.109

1:29.870

1:29.714

1:30.390

1:31.234

1:32.784

1:33.146

1:38.404

1:33.599

1:26.180

Diff

5.829

24.434

25.195

25.364

25.474

31.745

32.386

50.249

50.284

50.433

50.912

1:05.248

1:09.750

1:12.447

1:13.674

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

8

5

Total Tm

16:44.344

16:50.173

17:08.778

17:09.539

17:09.708

17:09.818

17:16.089

17:16.730

17:34.593

17:34.628

17:34.777

17:35.256

17:49.592

17:54.094

17:56.791

17:58.018

16:44.461

16:49.274

17:38.777

13:44.281

8:21.772

Nat/State

BUL/BMF

TUR/TMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

MKD/MFMA

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF

ROU/FRM

BUL/BMF

SRB/MSS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.829

Avg. Speed

125,620

Best Lap Tm

1:24.940

Best Spd

135,032

Best Lap by

66. - Krasimir Mihaylov

Printed: 23/04/2016 16:27:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SATURDAY

F600 - RACE

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:44:03

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

23/04/2016 14:45


